
Operational requirements..

From: Vikas Sharma
vikas.sharma@travelfoodservices.com
To: Muzammil Shaikh
muzammil.shaikh@travelfoodservices.com, Santosh
Yadav santosh.yadav@travelfoodservices.com
Cc: Cleyton Dcosta cleyton.dcosta@k-corp.in, Faisal
Khanjade faisal.khanjade@travelfoodservices.com,
Goa Operations
goa.operations@travelfoodservices.com, Goa
Purchase
goa.purchase_kcorp@travelfoodservices.onmicrosoft
.com, Mona Rahul
mona.rahul@travelfoodservices.com, Gulshan Ilahi
gulshan.ilahi@travelfoodservices.com
Sent: Monday, July 1, 5:37 PM

Dear Sir, 

As discussed, have requirements of below mentioned
items for In-house and Brands outlets.

Seeking your approvals on this please. 

Thanks
Vikash

S.NO ITEMS  QTY IN NOS.  OUTLETS 

1 Queue Manager  8 Curry kitchen,GTB, Subway and café international arrivals 

4 KOT rail 10 Curry kitchen,idli.com,GTB and café outlets. 

2 Soup bowl 100 Good Times Bar

3 Teacups with saucer 60 Good Times Bar

5
Thermoware casserole for Roti

8
Good Times Bar, Mumbai street, Curry kitchen and Café
international arrivals , Wrap it up.
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